
International Association Legions of Honor 
41 s t Annual Wreath Laying Ceremony and 

89 t h Annual IALOH Convention 
Arlington, Virginia 

28 October - 01 November, 2020 

Wednesday, 28 October 2020 
1700 - 2200 Hospitality Room Set - Up 

Thursday, 29 October 2020 
0700-
0800-
0900-
0900-
1200-
1330-
1400-
1900-

2200 
0900 
1030 
1300 
1330 
1630 
1700 
2200 

Hospitality Room Open 
Committee Meeting 
Board Meeting 
Registration Open, Sign-In for Attendance Credit 
Lunch on your own / Candidates Hospitality 
Business Meeting / Elections 
Registration Open, Sign-In for Attendance Credit 
Theme Party - Beach Party 

Friday, 30 October 2020 
0700 - 2200 
1000-1130 
1130-1300 
1500 -1700 
1400 -1530 
1900-2100 

Hospitality Room Open 
Incoming Commander's Presentation 
Lunch on your own 
Registration Open, Sign-In for Attendance Credit 
One Stone Degree 
Registration Open, Sign-In for Attendance Credit 

Saturday, 31 October 2020 
0630- 0745 Hospitality Room Open 
0700- 0745 Registration Open, Sign-In for Attendance Credit 
0800- 0900 Welcome, Memorial Service and Necrology 
0900- 0915 Load Busses 
0915 Busses Leave for Arlington Cemetery 
1115 Wreath Laying Ceremony 
1130- 1200 Canadian Honour Service 
1300- 1500 Arlington Luncheon 
0900- 1800 Hospitality Room Opens 
1900- 2200 Formal Installation 

Sunday, 01 November 2020 
0900-1000 Hospitality Room Open 

Thank you for attending and supporting the International Association Legions of Honor 
Have a Safe Trip Home...!! I 


