# International Association Legions of Honor 41<sup>st</sup> Annual Wreath Laying Ceremony and 89<sup>th</sup> Annual IALOH Convention Arlington, Virginia 28 October – 01 November, 2020

# Wednesday, 28 October 2020

1700 – 2200 Hospitality Room Set – Up

## Thursday, 29 October 2020

0700 - 2200	Hospitality Room Open
0800 - 0900	Committee Meeting
0900 - 1030	Board Meeting
0900 - 1300	Registration Open, Sign-In for Attendance Credit
1200 - 1330	Lunch on your own / Candidates Hospitality
1330 - 1630	Business Meeting / Elections
1400 - 1700	Registration Open, Sign-In for Attendance Credit
1900 – 2200	Theme Party - Beach Party

## Friday, 30 October 2020

• 0	
0700 - 2200	Hospitality Room Open
1000 - 1130	Incoming Commander's Presentation
1130 - 1300	Lunch on your own
1500 - 1700	Registration Open, Sign-In for Attendance Credit
1400 - 1530	One Stone Degree
1900 - 2100	Registration Open, Sign-In for Attendance Credit

## Saturday, 31 October 2020

0630 – 0745	Hospitality Room Open
0700 - 0745	Registration Open, Sign-In for Attendance Credit
0800 - 0900	Welcome, Memorial Service and Necrology
0900 - 0915	Load Busses
0915	Busses Leave for Arlington Cemetery
1115	Wreath Laying Ceremony
1130 - 1200	Canadian Honour Service
1300 - 1500	Arlington Luncheon
0900 - 1800	Hospitality Room Opens
1900 - 2200	Formal Installation

## Sunday, 01 November 2020

0700 - 1000	Hospitality Room Open

<u>Thank you for attending and supporting the International Association Legions of Honor</u>

<u>Have a Safe Trip Home...!!!</u>